PE-RT pipe with 5-layer EVOH barrier
► IVAR PE-RT 5
Polyethylene pipe with increased thermal resistance with barrier against oxygen diffusion
■ PRESENTATION
The polyethylene pipe IVAR PE- RT 5 is suitable for the
construction of heating and cooling systems. It is used in
residential complexes, hospitals, schools, hotels, offices,
shopping centers and industries, both new and under

mm2. O2 permeability: 0.1 g / m3d. Diameter: 17 mm . Thickness: 2 mm. Packaging: 600 m.
IVAR IVAR PE-RT 5 cod. I-PERT5L20R25: Polyethylene pipe with high thermal resistance (PE-RT) suitable for the construction of air
conditioning systems. It can be used in renovations, as well as in new buildings such as shopping centers, hospitals, hotels,
offices, schools, multi-storey residential buildings and industries. The IVAR PE-RT 5 tubing is made of polyethylene with a density
value of 941 kg / m3 and an internal roughness of 0.007 mm. Max working temperature: 95 ° C. Max temperature: 110 ° C. Thermal
expansion coefficient: 1.8 * 10-4. Thermal conductivity at 60 ° C: 0.4 W / mK. VICAT temperature: 125 ° C. Tensile resistance 22 N /
mm2. O2 permeability: 0.1 g / m3d. Diameter: 20 mm. Thickness: 2 mm. Packaging: 250 m.
IVAR IVAR PE-RT 5 cod. I-PERT5L20R50: Polyethylene pipe with high thermal resistance (PE-RT) suitable for the construction of air
conditioning systems. It can be used in renovations, as well as in new buildings such as shopping centers, hospitals, hotels,
offices, schools, multi-storey residential buildings and industries. The IVAR PE-RT 5 tubing is made of polyethylene with a density
value of 941 kg / m3 and an internal roughness of 0.007 mm. Max working temperature: 95 ° C. Max temperature: 110 ° C. Thermal
expansion coefficient: 1.8 * 10-4. Thermal conductivity at 60 ° C: 0.4 W / mK. VICAT temperature: 125 ° C. Tensile resistance 22 N /
mm2. O2 permeability: 0.1 g / m3d. Diameter: 20 mm. Thickness: 2 mm. Packaging: 500 m.
© 2018 IVAR S.p.A. 3 02_01_IVARPERT5_broTec_EN_rev00
■ ITEM CODES
I-PERT5L16R12 PE-RT pipe with 5-layer EVOH barrier. Diameter: 16 mm. Packaging: 120 meters.
I-PERT5L16R25 PE-RT pipe with 5-layer EVOH barrier. Diameter: 16 mm. Packaging: 250 meters.
I-PERT5L16R60 PE-RT pipe with 5-layer EVOH barrier. Diameter: 16 mm. Packaging: 600 meters.
I-PERT5L17R25 PE-RT pipe with 5-layer EVOH barrier. Diameter: 17 mm. Packaging: 250 meters.
I-PERT5L17R60 PE-RT pipe with 5-layer EVOH barrier. Diameter: 17 mm. Packaging: 600 meters.
I-PERT5L20R25 PE-RT pipe with 5-layer EVOH barrier. Diameter: 20 mm. Packaging: 250 meters.
I-PERT5L20R50 PE-RT pipe with 5-layer EVOH barrier. Diameter: 20 mm. Packaging: 500 meters.
© 2018 IVAR S.p.A. 4 02_01_IVARPERT5_broTec_EN_rev00
IVAR S.p.A.
Via IV Novembre, 181
25080Prevalle (BS), Italy